4 VISIT 3 Armstrong Rd Albany  FAX Auckland 414 1701 or 0800 252 235
Direct Thermal Labels
	 Blank, white, direct thermal (no ribbon required)
	 76 and 25mm diameter core options, ex stock
	� All are max OD (outer diameter) for Zebra and
Datamax printers
	 Perfed between each label
Code Size
(wxh, mm)
Face
Stock
Across Labels
(per roll)
Core
(mm)
Rolls
(per carton)
Split
Carton*
Full
Carton*
Direct Thermal 76mm Core, Permanent Adhesive
DT040025MP NEW 40 x 25 Matt DT 1 6,000 76 8 $59.70 $52.90
DT076048MP 76 x 48 Matt DT 1 3,000 76 8 $59.70 $52.90
DT099099MP 99 x 99 Matt DT 1 1,500 76 8 $59.70 $52.90
DT101035MP 101 x 35 Matt DT 1 4,000 76 8 $59.70 $52.90
DT101048MP 101 x 48 Matt DT 1  3,000 76 8 $59.70 $52.90
DT101073MP 101 x 73 Matt DT 1 2,000 76 8 $59.70 $52.90
DT101149MP 101 x 149 Matt DT 1 1,000 76 8 $59.70 $52.90
DT112098MP 112 x 98 Matt DT 1 1,500 76 8 $59.70 $52.90
Direct Thermal 25mm Core, Permanent Adhesive
DT033050MP25 33 x 50 Matt DT 3 3,000 25 20 $31.60 $28.30
DT076048MP25 76 x 48 Matt DT 1 1,500 25 20 $31.60 $28.30
DT099099MP25 99 x 99 Matt DT 1 750 25 20 $31.60 $28.30
DT101048MP25 101 x 48 Matt DT 1 1,500 25 20 $31.60 $28.30
DT101073MP25 101 x 73 Matt DT 1 1,000 25 20 $31.60 $28.30
DT101149MP25 101 x 149 Matt DT 1 500 25 20 $31.60 $28.30
* priced per roll
Direct thermal labels, in stock at Rapid Labels. No ribbon required. Please note the rolls are
all maximum diameter for tabletop (76mm core) and desktop (25mm core) thermal printers.
We perf between each label. Cartons of 8 rolls (76mm core) and 20 rolls (25mm core). We can
re-roll 76mm core products to 25mm cores for $3.00 + GST per roll.
Direct Thermal Labels (ex stock)
DT040025MP
DT033050MP25
(3 across)
 5CALL Auckland 414 1730 or 0800 865 223  EMAIL thehub@rapidlabels.co.nz
Direct Thermal Labels
	 Blank, white, direct thermal (no ribbon required)
	� 76 and 25mm diameter core options, ex stock
	� All are max OD  (outer diameter) for Zebra and
Datamax printers
	 Perfed between each label
DT101149MP
DT101149MP25
DT112098MP
ACTUAL SIZE
not all sizes shown
DT101073MP & DT101073MP25
DT076048MP & DT076048MP25